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Standings

TEAM

Silver Spaceboy
BrainTrust

The Dirty Dozen
Frankie's Seals
Penguin Hunters
Matts Maulers
Hitmen
PEE-Nuts
Team Sandmen
Team Oliver
Angry Dragons
All or Nothing

Total Points

BrainTrust
Silver Spaceboy
The Dirty Dozen
Penguin Hunters
Frankie's Seals
Matts Maulers
Angry Dragons
Hitmen
PEE-Nuts
Team Sandmen
All or Nothing
Team Oliver

3

W ©O© o0 ~N~NOoN

13

=
SN

OO0 O N 0000 0

[
o oo
OO0OO0OO0ORrR OO0OO0O0OOR -

=
=

1375.00
1365.50
1323.50
1302.50
1285.50
1202.00
1178.50
1174.50
1102.00
1087.50
1085.00
1074.50

PCT
0.844
0.688
0.688
0.533
0.533
0.500
0.438
0.433
0.375
0.333
0.333
0.267

Copyright (c) 2008 RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

PF
1365.50
1375.00
1323.50
1212.50
1176.50
1202.00
1174.50
1037.00
1087.50
1017.00
1083.50
1004.00

PA
1085.00
1196.00
1175.50
1132.50
1143.00
1218.00
1239.00
1094.50
1174.00
1205.50
1211.50
1184.00

STREAK
Won 1
Won 7
Lost 2
Lost 4
Won 1
Lost1
Won 3
Lost 3
Lost1
Lost 2
Won 1
Lost 2



